
1 松  本  悠  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LYS 4 120.74 63.56 57.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.79 10.891 1 2 2 1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.33 5.231 0 1 1 0

3 3F!+2T ! 6.60 -0.35 6.250 0 -1 -1 -1

4 3S 4.30 0.43 4.732 1 0 1 1

5 CCSp4 3.20 0.21 3.411 2 0 1 0

6 3Lz 6.49 X 0.39 6.881 1 0 1 0

7 3F 5.83 X 0.18 6.011 0 1 0 0

8 2A+2A+2T+SEQ 8.69 X 0.33 9.022 1 1 1 0

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 3 2 1 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 1 2 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 0 2 1

59.61 63.56

Composition 3.33 5.676.00 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.25

Presentation 3.33 5.756.00 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.25

Skating Skills 3.33 5.755.75 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.25

57.18

2 金  子  ヒ  ロ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 3 92.88 42.06 50.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.392 1 1 1 1

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.06 0.54-2 -2 0 0 -1

3 3Lz 5.90 -0.20 5.70-1 -1 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 1 0

5 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 -1.21 3.89-3 -3 -5 -2 -5

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 0

7 3T 4.62 X -0.84 3.78-1 -3 0 -2 -3

8 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 1

10 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.14 6.301 0 1 0 0

11 CCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 0

42.71 42.06

Composition 3.33 5.175.75 5.75 5.00 4.75 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.925.50 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 3.33 5.175.50 5.50 5.25 4.75 4.75

50.82
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3 岡  本  和  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 1 85.57 39.38 47.19 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 0

2 3S 4.30 0.00 4.302 0 0 0 0

3 3T F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.601 0 0 0 0

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 1 0

6 3T+2T 6.05 X -0.56 5.49-1 -3 -1 -2 -1

7 2A+1A+SEQ 4.84 X 0.00 4.840 0 0 0 0

8 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 0 1 1 1

10 2A 3.63 X -0.33 3.301 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 1 1 1

41.52 39.38

Composition 3.33 4.675.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.25

Presentation 3.33 4.755.50 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.755.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.00

47.19

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 渡  邉  柊  吾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FCKZ 2 76.04 30.42 46.62 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+T 4.20 -1.68 2.52-4 -4 -2 -5 -4

2 3F<< << 1.80 -0.72 1.08-4 -4 -5 -4 -4

3 2Aq q 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

5 CCSp4 3.20 0.00 3.201 -1 1 0 -1

6 3T F 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Lz+1Eu+2S 4.29 X 0.00 4.290 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.07 2.381 0 0 1 0

9 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 2 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.831 1 2 2 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 0 1 1 1

35.02 30.42

Composition 3.33 4.755.00 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.25

Presentation 3.33 4.584.50 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.674.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50

46.62

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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